
Panipat - Hazur Sahib Nanded Special Fare Nirankari Special/07438XX - Exp - SCR 
PNP/Panipat Junction to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 

28h 15m - 1723 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNP Panipat Junction 15:15 0 1 0 49 235 NR
2 NDLS New Delhi 17:05 17:15 10m 0 1 90 84 214 NR
3 AGC Agra Cantt. 19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 285 65 167 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 500 73 258 NCR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 0 2 884 73 329 WCR
6 KNW Khandwa Junction 06:50 06:55 5m 0 2 1068 87 302 CR
7 BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:20 08:25 5m 0 2 1191 67 205 CR
8 MMR Manmad Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 0 2 1375 38 558 CR
9 AWB Aurangabad 14:10 14:15 5m 0 2 1487 58 556 SCR
10 J Jalna 15:20 15:22 2m 0 2 1550 59 502 SCR
11 PBN Parbhani Junction 17:18 17:20 2m 0 2 1664 57 412 SCR
12 PAU Purna Junction 17:50 17:52 2m 0 2 1692 19 382 SCR
13 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 19:30 0 2 1723 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (07:43)

Sep 19 2024 (07:43)

1

1


